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37ème Meeting de la Côte
Morges, 1. - 2.6.2024

Epreuve 19 Messieurs, 50m Libre Cat. générale
02.06.2024 - 9:30 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2018

Rang AN Temps Pts

Cat. générale

1. COTTING, Cyril 06 Morges-Natation 24.72 605
2. CLÉMENT, Léandre 08 Genève Natation 1885 27.23 452
3. DESARZENS, Timo 08 Morges-Natation 27.36 446
4. CAMBRÉSY, Nathan 07 Morges-Natation 27.67 431
5. LAJMI, Elyes 06 Morges-Natation 27.75 427
6. BOHRER, Gabriel 10 La 28.81 382
7. ROS, Oliver 08 Morges-Natation 28.89 379
8. KELEHER, Luke 10 Rfn 29.81 345
9. DONATI, Ernesto 11 La 29.86 343

10. VIONNET, Simon 12 Genève Natation 1885 30.53 321
11. DI BENEDETTO, Luca 10 La 30.61 318
12. MICHALIS, Leo 11 Genève Natation 1885 30.65 317
13. MÉSZÁROS, Mátyás 09 Morges-Natation 30.70 315

RAZAKARIVONY, Magic 09 Morges-Natation 30.70 315
15. SANDOZ, Kylian 10 Morges-Natation 30.95 308
16. HONSBERGER, Dario 08 Rfn 31.74 285

TALAMON, Ryan 10 Rfn 31.74 285
18. OUAFI, Elias 11 La 32.17 274
19. STÄHLI, Noé 11 Club de natation Delémont 32.40 268
20. HENDRY, Charlie 10 Morges-Natation 32.73 260
21. WEBER, Julien 12 La 32.91 256
22. STEULET, Noah 10 Club de natation Delémont 32.93 256
23. RAZAKARIVONY, Keoni 11 Rfn 33.00 254
24. RONCAROLO, Marco 12 Genève Natation 1885 33.29 247
25. FREI, Luca 12 Morges-Natation 34.24 227
26. ALVAREZ, Benjamin 11 Morges-Natation 34.82 216
27. GONZALEZ, Lenny 13 Genève Natation 1885 34.87 215
28. QUILLET, Maxime 12 Morges-Natation 35.91 197
29. BASSI, Vittorio 14 Genève Natation 1885 36.13 193
30. STRITTMATTER, Frank 12 Genève Natation 1885 36.35 190
31. DESMARCHELIER, Raphaël 12 La 37.07 179
32. SALLAM, Jamal 12 La 37.33 175
33. CHANSON, Mateo 13 La 38.26 163
34. RONCAROLO, Luca 14 Genève Natation 1885 38.74 157
35. STRITTMATTER, Jack 10 Genève Natation 1885 38.87 155
36. CARROZZO, Tristan 15 Genève Natation 1885 39.85 144
37. POULOS, Frankiskos 14 Genève Natation 1885 44.90 101

forf.nd. FAASAU, Viliami Ha'unga 09 Genève Natation 1885

10 ans et moins

1. BASSI, Vittorio 14 Genève Natation 1885 36.13 193
2. RONCAROLO, Luca 14 Genève Natation 1885 38.74 157
3. CARROZZO, Tristan 15 Genève Natation 1885 39.85 144
4. POULOS, Frankiskos 14 Genève Natation 1885 44.90 101
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37ème Meeting de la Côte
Morges, 1. - 2.6.2024

Epreuve 19, Messieurs, 50m Libre

11 - 12 ans

1. VIONNET, Simon 12 Genève Natation 1885 30.53 321
2. WEBER, Julien 12 La 32.91 256
3. RONCAROLO, Marco 12 Genève Natation 1885 33.29 247
4. FREI, Luca 12 Morges-Natation 34.24 227
5. GONZALEZ, Lenny 13 Genève Natation 1885 34.87 215
6. QUILLET, Maxime 12 Morges-Natation 35.91 197
7. STRITTMATTER, Frank 12 Genève Natation 1885 36.35 190
8. DESMARCHELIER, Raphaël 12 La 37.07 179
9. SALLAM, Jamal 12 La 37.33 175

10. CHANSON, Mateo 13 La 38.26 163

13 - 14 ans

1. BOHRER, Gabriel 10 La 28.81 382
2. KELEHER, Luke 10 Rfn 29.81 345
3. DONATI, Ernesto 11 La 29.86 343
4. DI BENEDETTO, Luca 10 La 30.61 318
5. MICHALIS, Leo 11 Genève Natation 1885 30.65 317
6. SANDOZ, Kylian 10 Morges-Natation 30.95 308
7. TALAMON, Ryan 10 Rfn 31.74 285
8. OUAFI, Elias 11 La 32.17 274
9. STÄHLI, Noé 11 Club de natation Delémont 32.40 268

10. HENDRY, Charlie 10 Morges-Natation 32.73 260
11. STEULET, Noah 10 Club de natation Delémont 32.93 256
12. RAZAKARIVONY, Keoni 11 Rfn 33.00 254
13. ALVAREZ, Benjamin 11 Morges-Natation 34.82 216
14. STRITTMATTER, Jack 10 Genève Natation 1885 38.87 155

15 - 16 ans

1. CLÉMENT, Léandre 08 Genève Natation 1885 27.23 452
2. DESARZENS, Timo 08 Morges-Natation 27.36 446
3. ROS, Oliver 08 Morges-Natation 28.89 379
4. MÉSZÁROS, Mátyás 09 Morges-Natation 30.70 315

RAZAKARIVONY, Magic 09 Morges-Natation 30.70 315
6. HONSBERGER, Dario 08 Rfn 31.74 285

forf.nd. FAASAU, Viliami Ha'unga 09 Genève Natation 1885

17 ans et plus

1. COTTING, Cyril 06 Morges-Natation 24.72 605
2. CAMBRÉSY, Nathan 07 Morges-Natation 27.67 431
3. LAJMI, Elyes 06 Morges-Natation 27.75 427


